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PROFESSIONAL

FTTH Termination Box 2 x LCD/APC
with Installation Cable

Technical Features

Fiber to the home termination box, fully assembled
Box 80 x 80 mm with 2x LCD/APC adapter

With 4-core breakout cable

Prefabricated on one side with pigtail 4x LC/APC
Flame retardant and halogen-free, B2ca-s1a, dO, al

Compliant with EN 50575:2014+A1:2016
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Colored Coating Fiber:250um+15um
Inner Jacket Test:
TYPE Single-Mode
Polyester yarn Insertion Loss <0.3dB (IEC 61300-3-4)
Return Loss APC=60dB (IEC 61300-3-6)
Outer Jacket: White 2.2mm+0.2mm Test Wavelength 1310nm
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Package Content
Ix FTTH Termination Box
Packaging Information
Art. No. Packing Dimension Packing Weight Carton Q'ty Packing Dimension Packing Weight
FB4LC20 250 x 235 x 50 mm 0.336 kg 10 pcs 480 x 265 x 260 mm 3.86 kg
FB4LC30 250 x 235 x 50 mm 0.386 kg 10 pcs 480 x 265 x 260 mm 4.36 kg
FB4LC40 250 x 235 x 50 mm 0.432 kg 10 pcs 480 x 265 x 260 mm 4.82 kg
FB4LC50 250 x 235 x 50 mm 0.528 kg 10 pcs 480 x 265 x 260 mm 5.78 kg
FB4LC60 250 x 235 x 50 mm 0.48 kg 10 pcs 480 x 265 x 260 mm 5.3 kg
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
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